
 
Frederick County Public Schools 

Provider Contact List 
 

AUTHORIZED PROVIDERS 
Effective 2/16/2024 

COMPANY NAME AGENTS TO CONTACT PHONE NUMBER / EMAIL 

American Century Investments 

 
4500 Main St. 
Kansas City, Mo 64141 
https://www.myquickenroll.com/ 
 
Seth Wing 
Tim Johnson 
 

  
800-345-3533 
 
 
 
Sethwing@americancentury.com 
Timothyjohnson@americancentury.com 
 
 

 
   

Corebridge Financial 
(Formerly AIG Retirement Services – VALIC) 
 
 
 
 

Nick Sigismondi            
Tracy Clark                                                                        
Scott Hall                               
Elise Cosby   

 

443-721-0332 Nicholas.sigismondi@corebridgefinancial.com 
301-775-5352 Tracy.clark@corebridgefinancial.com 
301-712-5457 Scott.hall@corebridgefinancial.com 
804-897-5042 Elise.cosby@corebridgefinancial.com 
 

   

Equitable  
 

 
 
Jeff Ambrose 
James Farally, RICP®, CRES 
Matt Misiaszek, CRPC® 
Matt O'Keefe 
Dan Rooner, CFP® 
Joseph Unangst 
Sara Bove 
Raevan Jones 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

443-244-0780 Jeffry.Ambrose@equitable.com 
410-309-3660 James.Farally@equitable.com 
410-707-5577 Matthew.Misiaszek@equitable.com 
301-801-6092 Matthew.Okeefe@equitable.com 
410-309-3635 Daniel.Rooner@equitable.com 
215-534-9302 Joseph.Unangst@equitable.com 
410-370-1841 Sara.Bove@equitable.com 
405-777-8731 Raevan.Jones@equitable.com 

 

 
 
Security Benefits 

Integrated Financial Solutions 
8850 Columbia, 100 Parkway, Suite 400 
Columbia, MD 21045 
William Bush 
Damion Dengler, CFP, CPA 
Thomas Henry 
Timothy King 
Dennis Reisher 
Zachary Scott 

 
410-480-0007 
 
William.bush@lpl.com 
Damion.dengler@lpl.com 
Thomas.henry@lpl.com 
Timothy.king@lpl.com 
Dennis.reisher@lpl.com 
Zachary.Scott@lpl.com 

Cambridge Investment Research 
104 S. Washington St. 
Rockville, MD 20850 
James "Jim" McNeill, CFP 
Harry Swope 

 
301-315-2244 jmcneill@guidemarkadvisors.com 
 
973-477-1602 
 

Frontier Financial Group 
Jeff Wheeler, MA, CRPC, CFP 
5100 Buckeystown Pike, Suite 250 
Frederick, MD 21704 

240-549-6866 Jeffrey.Wheeler@lpl.com 
 

 

Voya Financial 
(Formerly ING) 
 

Alicia Kong, CRPC, CFS, RFC 
3448 Ellicott Center Drive, Suite 202 
Ellicott City, MD 21043 
 
Mohammad Amer, MA, CLTC® 
741 Pine Ave, 
Frederick MD, 21701 
 

301-792-1086 
Alicia.kong@voyafa.com  
 

240-500-5000 
Mohammad.Amer@voyafa.com 
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